
Hotel – 7 nights Bali package                              

Prices are per person

Standard

Double 

Room

Standard

Single 

Room

3* Legian Paradiso

15/01-31/05/18  &  05/09-30/09/18                                               

01/06-04/09/18

€1160

€1120

€1250

€1220

4* Park Regis Kuta

15/01-31/05/18  &  05/09 – 30/09/18                                               

01/06-04/09/18

€1185

€1160

€ 1315

€1300

4* Four Points By Sheraton

15/01-31/05/18  &  05/09 – 30/09/18                                               

01/06-04/09/18

€1280

€1260

€1520

€1500

5* Hilton Bali 

15/01-31/05/18  &  05/09 – 30/09                                               

01/06-04/09/18

€1530

€1510

€1940

€1920

Bali Package includes:
• Return Air-ticket Larnaca –Bali – Larnaca with Qatar Airlines 

• Meet and Assistance with transfers to and from airport

• 7 night hotel accommodation in Standard Room

• Daily buffet breakfast 

• Airport taxes  

Optional Tours: Adult

Royal Lake and Sea Temple €58

Elephant Safari Ride € 72

Bali’s Great Introduction € 50

Spa Safari € 97

7 Nights

Bali island is a tropical paradise which has something for everyone with cultural, historical and archaeological 

attractions.  The landscape has lush vegetation, mountains and white sandy beaches with world class resorts. The 
Balinese people are known for their relaxed attitude, spirituality and friendly generous hospitality. 

Bali - Indonesia 

Office Address:  74, Kyriacos Matsis Ave, 2368 Ayios Dometios,  Nicosia.
Postal Address: P.O Box 27704, Engomi 2409, Nicosia, Cyprus

Tel.  +357 22 464040   ● E-mail: chronos@chronostravel.com ● www.chronostravel.com

Notes:  Prices are per person and are indicative, therefore subject to change according to availability of accommodation and 
flights. Please contact us with your exact dates to check availability. Alternative accommodation on request. Many more tours 
possible.  Solo prices on request. Edition 1: 10.1.18


